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10 Night Alaska Cruise departing from
Seattle, Washington

Cruise Line Norwegian Cruise Line
Cruise Ship Norwegian Sun
Departing Friday, August 02, 2024 TSINORWEGIAN

== CRUISE LINE®

Pricing

Cruise Pricing

TRAVELER 1 TRAVELER 2 TOTAL

Fare $3,649.00 $3,649.00 $7,298.00 USD
Taxes and Fees $410.47 $410.47 $820.94 USD
Options $218.00 $218.00 $436.00 USD
Subtotal $4,277.47  $4,277.47 $8,554.94 USD
Cruise Total $8,554.94 USD

n Cruise Line Promotion Offer Onboard Credit $100.00 USD

Payment Schedule

Deposit Due February 22, 2024 11:59 PM EST
Deposit Due Amount $250.00 USD

Balance Due April 04, 2024 11:59 PM EDT

Cruise Pricing

TRAVELER 1 TOTAL

Fare $6,009.00 $6,009.00 USD



Taxes and Fees
Options

Subtotal

Rate Information

Rate Beverage, Internet, $50 Shore Ex credit

Rate Beverage, Internet, $50 Shore Ex credit

Passengers

Adult: 1 Child: 1
Ages: 7

Adult: 0 Child: 0

Additional Information

Best Fares Best Fare

Senior: 0

Senior: 1

$410.47 $410.47 USD
$218.00 $218.00 USD

$6,637.47  $6,637.47 USD

Cruise Total $6,637.47 USD

Cruise Line Promotion Offer Onboard Credit $100.00 USD

Payment Schedule

Deposit Due February 22, 2024 11:59 PM EST
Deposit Due Amount $125.00 USD

Balance Due April 04, 2024 11:59 PM EDT

Package Total $15,192.41 USD

Infant: O

Infant: O



Best Fares Best Fare

Stateroom

Stateroom

Balcony | -

With room for up to four guests, these staterooms have two lower beds that convert into a queen-size bed or two stationary beds,
and some feature additional bedding to accommodate up to two more. Enjoy comfortable space with a sitting area, floor-to-ceiling
glass doors and a private balcony with great views.

Please note: Stateroom images and features are samples only. Actual furniture, fixtures, colors, configurations and window/porthole views may
vary.

Stateroom

Solo Balcony | -

These spacious staterooms include a queen-size bed, sitting area and floor-to-ceiling glass doors that open onto a private balcony.
Staterooms are priced exclusively for solo travelers and include access to the private Studio Lounge.

Please note: Stateroom images and features are samples only. Actual furniture, fixtures, colors, configurations and window/porthole views may
vary.

Ship

Where in the world do you want to cruise? Chances are Norwegian Sun can take you there with cruises to the laid-back Caribbean,
the world's greatest short cut the Panama Canal, up the Pacific Coast to America's frontier state on an Alaska cruise, and to the
exotic depths of South America- our newest destination! While you're becoming a world traveler, you won't have to worry about
what to do or where to go, as there are 14 dining options, 12 bars and lounges, the relaxing Body Waves Spa and the always-
exciting Sun Club Casino.

Itinerary

DATE PORT ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

Fri, Aug 02, 2024 Seattle -- 5:00 PM



Sat, Aug 03, 2024

Sun, Aug 04, 2024

Mon, Aug 05, 2024

Tue, Aug 06, 2024

Wed, Aug 07, 2024

Thu, Aug 08, 2024

Fri, Aug 09, 2024

Sat, Aug 10, 2024

Sun, Aug 11, 2024

Mon, Aug 12, 2024

This is only a quote - This quote is subject to availability and rates may change at the time of booking.

At Sea

Juneau

Skagway

Haines

Cruise Hubbard Glacier

Sitka

Icy Strait Point

Ketchikan (Ward Cove)

Victoria B¢ Canada

Seattle

1:30 PM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

12:00 PM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:30 PM

6:00 AM

10:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

11:59 PM
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