



# 10 Night Alaska Cruise departing from Seattle, Washington

Cruise Line Norwegian Cruise Line Cruise Ship Norwegian Sun Departing Friday, August 02, 2024



**Pricing** 

CABIN #1

# Cruise Pricing

	TRAVELER 1	TRAVELER 2	TOTAL
Fare	\$3,649.00	\$3,649.00	\$7,298.00 USD
Taxes and Fees	\$410.47	\$410.47	\$820.94 USD
Options	\$218.00	\$218.00	\$436.00 USD
Subtotal	\$4,277.47	\$4,277.47	\$8,554.94 USD
	Cruise Total	\$8	,554.94 USD



Cruise Line Promotion Offer Onboard Credit \$100.00 USD

Payment Schedule
Deposit Due February 22, 2024 11:59 PM EST
Deposit Due Amount \$250.00 USD
Balance Due April 04, 2024 11:59 PM EDT

CABIN #2

# Cruise Pricing

TRAVELER 1	TOTAL
Fare \$6,009.00	\$6,009.00 USD

Taxes and Fees		\$410.47	\$410.47 USD
Options		\$218.00	\$218.00 USD
Subtotal		\$6,637.47	\$6,637.47 USD
	Cruise Total	\$6	,637.47 USD



Cruise Line Promotion Offer Onboard Credit \$100.00 USD

Payment Schedule
Deposit Due February 22, 2024 11:59 PM EST
Deposit Due Amount \$125.00 USD
Balance Due April 04, 2024 11:59 PM EDT

\$15,192.41 USD

Rate Information

CABIN #1

Rate Beverage, Internet, \$50 Shore Ex credit

CABIN #2

Rate Beverage, Internet, \$50 Shore Ex credit

Passengers

CABIN #1

Adult: 1 Child: 1 Senior: 0 Infant: 0

CABIN #2

Adult: 0 Child: 0 Senior: 1 Infant: 0

Package Total

Additional Information

#### Best Fares Best Fare

#### Stateroom

CABIN #1

#### Stateroom



# Balcony |

ВВ

With room for up to four guests, these staterooms have two lower beds that convert into a queen-size bed or two stationary beds, and some feature additional bedding to accommodate up to two more. Enjoy comfortable space with a sitting area, floor-to-ceiling glass doors and a private balcony with great views.

*Please note:* Stateroom images and features are samples only. Actual furniture, fixtures, colors, configurations and window/porthole views may vary.

CABIN #2

## Stateroom

# Solo Balcony |



These spacious staterooms include a queen-size bed, sitting area and floor-to-ceiling glass doors that open onto a private balcony. Staterooms are priced exclusively for solo travelers and include access to the private Studio Lounge.

*Please note:* Stateroom images and features are samples only. Actual furniture, fixtures, colors, configurations and window/porthole views may vary.

# Ship

Where in the world do you want to cruise? Chances are Norwegian Sun can take you there with cruises to the laid-back Caribbean, the world's greatest short cut the Panama Canal, up the Pacific Coast to America's frontier state on an Alaska cruise, and to the exotic depths of South America- our newest destination! While you're becoming a world traveler, you won't have to worry about what to do or where to go, as there are 14 dining options, 12 bars and lounges, the relaxing Body Waves Spa and the always-exciting Sun Club Casino.

### Itinerary

Fri, Aug 02, 2024	Seattle		5:00 PM
DATE	PORT	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE

Sat, Aug 03, 2024	At Sea		
Sun, Aug 04, 2024	Juneau	1:30 PM	10:00 PM
Mon, Aug 05, 2024	Skagway	7:00 AM	8:00 PM
Tue, Aug 06, 2024	Haines	7:00 AM	8:00 PM
Wed, Aug 07, 2024	Cruise Hubbard Glacier	12:00 PM	5:00 PM
Thu, Aug 08, 2024	Sitka	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Fri, Aug 09, 2024	Icy Strait Point	7:00 AM	3:00 PM
Sat, Aug 10, 2024	Ketchikan (Ward Cove)	6:30 AM	1:00 PM
Sun, Aug 11, 2024	Victoria Bc Canada	7:30 PM	11:59 PM
Mon, Aug 12, 2024	Seattle	6:00 AM	

This is only a quote - This quote is subject to availability and rates may change at the time of booking.